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Date
Project Title
Project Location

Summary of Economic Impacts over the Life of the PILOT
Project Total Investment
$43,672,109 Temporary (Construction)

Direct Indirect Total
Jobs 156 71 227

Earnings $14,448,018 $4,184,777 $18,632,795
Local Spend $34,937,687 $13,437,586 $48,375,273

Ongoing (Operations)
Aggregate over life of the PILOT

Direct Indirect Total
Jobs 0 0 0

Earnings $1,188,450 $633,625 $1,822,075

             Figure 1

          Net Benefits chart will always display construction through year 10, irrespective of the length of the PILOT.

Figure 2

© Copyright 2021 MRB Engineering, Architecture and Surveying, D.P.C. Ongoing earnings are all earnings over the life of the PILOT.

Economic Impacts

May 11, 2023
13022301
City of Beacon
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Cost-Benefit Analysis Tool powered by MRB Group

Estimated Costs of Exemptions
Nominal Value Discounted Value*

Property Tax Exemption $0 $0

Sales Tax Exemption $471,671 $471,671
Local Sales Tax Exemption $220,113 $220,113
State Sales Tax Exemption $251,558 $251,558

Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $0 $0
Local Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $0 $0
State Mortgage Recording Tax Exemption $0 $0

Total Costs $471,671 $471,671

State and Local Benefits

Nominal Value Discounted Value*

Local Benefits

To Private Individuals
Temporary Payroll
Ongoing Payroll
Other Payments to Private Individuals

To the Public
Increase in Property Tax Revenue
Temporary Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Ongoing Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Other Local Municipal Revenue

State Benefits

To the Public
Temporary Income Tax Revenue
Ongoing Income Tax Revenue
Temporary Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue
Ongoing Jobs - Sales Tax Revenue

Total Benefits to State & Region

Benefit to Cost Ratio 
Ratio

Local 93:1
State 4:1

Grand Total 46:1
*Discounted at 2% 

             Does the IDA believe that the project can be accomplished in a timely fashion? Yes
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$21,579,464$21,647,967

$21,579,464 $471,671

$81,993
$130,430
$14,972

Cost*
$20,517,075
$1,062,388

$220,113
$251,558

$14,393

$838,476
$79,090

$130,430

$1,065,871 $1,062,388

$1,065,871 $1,062,388
$838,476

$20,390,356
$18,632,795
$1,822,075

$18,632,795
$1,757,561

The project also has other community benefits such as ensuring an existing affordable income restricted housing development remains operational for an 
additional 40 years.

Fiscal Impacts

Additional Comments from IDA

Benefit*

$20,582,096 $20,517,075

$20,454,870

$0 $0

$0 $0

$127,227 $126,719
$0 $0

$114,126 $114,126
$13,101 $12,594
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